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STEEL VALLEY 
  Winter Sports 2023-2024 

Girls Basketball  

 

 

 TIME  BUS 
 DAY  DATE OPPONENT PLACE VARSITY TIME 
Sat Nov 25  Bentworth (Scrim) Away  12:00 10:30 
Mon Nov 27  St. Joseph (Scrim) Away  6:30 5:00 
Fri Dec 1  Brentwood Tournament   Away   6:00  4:30 
Sat Dec 2  Brentwood Tournament Away  TBA TBA 
Tue  Dec 5   Carlynton Away  7:00 5:00 
Wed Dec 6  Keystone Oaks Away  6:00 4:15 
Mon Dec 11  Yough Home 6:00 

Thur  Dec 14 * Serra Away  6:30 5:20 
Mon Dec 18 * Greensburg CC   Home  6:00  

Wed Dec 27  McGuffey Tournament   Away   6:00  4:00 
Thur Dec 28  McGuffey Tournament Away  TBA TBA 
Wed Jan 3 * Clairton Away   6:00 4:15 
Thur  Jan 4 * Winchester Thurston   Home  6:00  

Mon Jan 8 * Ellis  Away   5:00 3:15 
Wed Jan 10  Allerdice Home  6:00   

Mon Jan 15 * Springdale Away 6:00  4:15 
Thur  Jan 18 * Serra Home  6:00 

Mon Jan 22 * Greensburg CC   Away   6:00 4:00  
Thur  Jan 25 * Clairton   Home  6:00   

Mon Jan 29 * Winchester Thurston   Away   7:00 5:15 
Thu  Feb 1 * Ellis Home  6:00  

Thur  Feb 8 * Springdale Home  6:00  

Mon Feb 5  Brashear Away  6:00 4:30 
Mon Feb 12  Seton LaSalle Away  5:30 4:00 

Class AA *Section 3 Games                 All Home games are played at Steel Valley High School 
  

  Principal John Strom 412-464-3600  Ext. 2505 
 Athletic Director Shawn McCallister 412-464-3600  Ext. 2405 
  Head Coach David Harhai  412-464-3600  Ext. 2400 


